
LOT 3 MAY-FAIR S/D UNIT 2.

ORB 804-1950, 919-1331,

ANDERSON JOSHUA A
312 SW PILOTS WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

02-4S-16-02911-203

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

08/25/2023 KS 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

143,133
2,429
35,000

180,562
0

180,562
0

180,562
180,562

0

182,822

1070/2548 10/21/2004 QC Q I 01 24,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KELLY PARK

JOSHUA A ANDERSON

0919/1331 1/19/2001 WD Q I 84,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THEODORE & DEBORAH GO

JOSHUA A ANDERSON
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9311 SFR 230 02/01/1995

HX Base Yr

382 SW PILOTS WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,623 116.2260 130.17 211,266 1995 1995 0 0 0 32.25 67.75

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1375

BAS 1,375 100 1,375 121,262

FGR 400 55 220 19,402

FOP 65 30 20 1,764

PTO 168 5 8 705

2,008 1,623 143,133

BAS= W17 PTO= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W28 S32 E16 FOP=  E13 N5 W13
S5$ N5 E13 S5 E16 N12 FGR= E20 N20 W20 S20$ N20$.

BAS

17

28

32

16

5

13

5

16

12

20

PTO 12

14

12

14

FOP

13

5

13

5

FGR

20

20

20

20

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 259.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 648

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,187.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,781

2,429

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


